
Upcoming 
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Monday 1 - Thursday 4 September
Monday 8 - Thursday 11 September
Monday 22 - Thursday 25 September
Buses replace some daytime services between 
Wellington and Upper Hutt

Sunday 7 September
Buses replace all daytime services between 
Wellington and Upper Hutt

Saturday 20 - Sunday 21 September
Buses replace all services between Wellington 
and Masterton

Saturday 4 October 
Buses replace all services between Wellington 
and Upper Hutt

Sunday 5 October
Sunday 12 October
Buses replace all daytime services between 
Wellington and Upper Hutt

Monday 6 - Thursday 9 October
Monday 13 - Thursday 16 October
Tuesday 28 - Thursday 30 October
Buses replace some daytime services between 
Wellington and Upper Hutt

Saturday 18 October 
Buses replace all services between Wellington 
and Petone

Sunday 19 October 
Buses replace all daytime services between 
Wellington and Petone

Saturday 25 - Monday 27 October
Buses replace all services between Wellington 
and Masterton


